Fergus Falls market report for 7-15-2025

Town

Hol Ftas
Henning
Brandon
Brandon

Fat Beef
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Frazee
Frazee
Wabun
Wabun
Henning
Gary

Gary
Barnesville
Wabun
Wabun
Brandon
Rothsay
Morris

FF

Gary

FF

Neche ND
Barnesville
Barnesville
Morris
Wabun
Erhard
Northwood ND
Gary
Milnor ND
FF

Morris
Milnor ND
Northwood ND
Barnesville
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon

Bulls
Vergas
Lake Park

Desc.

Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

Beef bull
Beef bull

1709
1570
1575

1357
1485
1238
1665
1513
1710
1614
1180
1363
1378
1400
1380
1462
1495
1295
1530
1625
1465
1420
1324
1695
1385
1548
1345
1210
1260
1320
1343
1440
1475
1433
1295
1375
1637
1631
1640

2250
1695

price

$214.00
$213.00
$212.00

$246.00
$245.00
$244.00
$243.00
$242.00
$239.00
$237.00
$236.00
$236.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$233.00
$232.00
$232.00
$232.00
$231.00
$231.00
$231.00
$230.00
$229.00
$229.00
$229.00
$228.00
$228.00
$227.00
$226.00
$226.00
$225.00
$224.00
$224.00
$219.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00

$191.00
$186.00



Cows
Brandon
Brandon
Neche ND
Neche ND
Neche ND
LP

Miltona

LP

LP
Brandon
Brandon
Frazee
Frazee

LP

LP
Northwood ND
LP

Frazee

LP
Henning
Northwood ND
Frazee
Neche ND
LP
Henning
Barnesville
Rosholt SD
LP

Rosholt SD
LP

Frazee

LP

Frazee

LP
Underwood
DL
Underwood
Rosholt SD
Frazee
Baker
Perham
Perham
Clitherall
Clitherall

Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Fat Hfretts
Fat Hfretts
Fat Hfretts
Beef Cows
Beef Cow
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cow
Beef Cows
Beef Cow
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Fat Hfretts
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cows
Beef Cow
Beef Cows
Beef Cow
Beef Cows
Beef Cow
Beef Cows
Hol. Cows
Beef Cow
Hol. Cows
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cows
Hol. Cows

1770
1934
1561
1540
1650
1413
1015
1485
1890
1775
1645
1355
1680
1713
1370
1355
1565
1610
1405
1425
1475
1675
1475
1272
1470
1620
1465
1395
1300
1550
1660
1230
1245
1270
1750
1255
1985
1005
1450
1155
1175
1470
1655
1500

$176.00
$170.50
$169.50
$169.00
$169.00
$168.00
$167.50
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$164.00
$164.00
$164.00
$163.00
$163.00
$162.00
$162.00
$161.00
$161.00
$161.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$159.00
$158.00
$157.00
$157.00
$157.00
$156.00
$156.00
$155.00
$151.00
$150.00
$144.00
$143.00
$140.00
$138.00
$137.00
$136.00
$135.00
$135.00
$126.00
$122.50
$114.00

Next week Special feeders sales along with regular sale~

50 limox #4-500

14 blk. Strs.#800



9 Rd. Hfrs. #4-600
plus more by sale date!



