Horning Hol. Strs. 1709 \$214.00 Brandon Hol. Strs. 1570 \$213.00 Brandon Hol. Strs. 1575 \$212.00 Fat Beef	Fergus Falls market report for				
Henning Hol. Strs. 1709 \$214.00 Brandon Hol. Strs. 1570 \$213.00 Brandon Hol. Strs. 1575 \$212.00 Fat Beef	Town	Desc.	average #	price	
Henning Hol. Strs. 1709 \$214.00 Brandon Hol. Strs. 1570 \$213.00 Brandon Hol. Strs. 1575 \$212.00 Fat Beef					
Henning Hol. Strs. 1709 \$214.00 Brandon Hol. Strs. 1570 \$213.00 Brandon Hol. Strs. 1575 \$212.00 Fat Beef	Hol Etas				
Brandon Hol. Strs. 1570 \$213.00 Brandon Hol. Strs. 1575 \$212.00 Fat Beef		Hol Strs		1709	\$214.00
Brandon Hol. Strs. 1575 \$212.00 Fat Beef	-				
Fat Beef Brandon Beef Strs. 1357 \$246.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1485 \$245.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1238 \$244.00 Frazee Beef Strs. 1665 \$243.00 Frazee Beef Strs. 1513 \$242.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1710 \$239.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1614 \$237.00 Henning Beef Strs. 1614 \$237.00 Henning Beef Strs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$235.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$232.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$232.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1530 \$232.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1655 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1655 \$232.00					
Brandon Beef Strs. 1357 \$246.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1485 \$245.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1665 \$243.00 Frazee Beef Strs. 1513 \$242.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1513 \$242.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1614 \$239.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1614 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1380 \$223.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$233.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1295 \$232.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$223.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs.	2.0				<i>↓⊥ · ⊥ · 0</i>
Brandon Beef Strs. 1357 \$246.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1485 \$245.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1665 \$243.00 Frazee Beef Strs. 1513 \$242.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1513 \$242.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1614 \$239.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1614 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1380 \$223.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$233.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1295 \$232.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$223.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs.					
Brandon Beef Strs. 1485 \$245.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1238 \$244.00 Frazee Beef Strs. 1665 \$243.00 Frazee Beef Strs. 1513 \$242.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1710 \$239.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1614 \$237.00 Henning Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1378 \$225.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1380 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1495 \$233.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1495 \$232.00 Fr Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs.					
Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1238 \$244.00 Frazee Beef Strs. 1665 \$243.00 Frazee Beef Strs. 1513 \$242.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1710 \$239.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1614 \$227.00 Henning Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$226.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1378 \$235.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1380 \$2235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$233.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$232.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs					
Frazee Beef Strs. 1665 \$243.00 Frazee Beef Strs. 1513 \$242.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1710 \$239.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1614 \$237.00 Henning Beef Strs. 1180 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1378 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1380 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$223.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1495 \$232.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1625 \$223.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1625 \$223.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1625 \$223.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$223.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1645 \$231.00 Fr Beef Strs. <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
Frazee Beef Strs. 1513 \$242.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1710 \$239.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1614 \$237.00 Henning Beef Strs. 1180 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1378 \$225.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1400 \$2235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1400 \$2235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1495 \$233.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1495 \$233.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1530 \$222.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1625 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1385 \$229.00 Morris					
Wabun Beef Strs. 1710 \$239.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1614 \$237.00 Henning Beef Strs. 1180 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1400 \$225.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1402 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$233.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1295 \$232.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1295 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$231.00 Neche ND Beef Hfrs. 1324 \$231.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$220.00 Morris					
Wabun Beef Strs. 1614 \$237.00 Henning Beef Strs. 1180 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1378 \$235.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$232.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1295 \$232.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1420 \$231.00 Rarnesville Beef Strs. 1324 \$221.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1385 \$229.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1385 \$229.00 Morris					-
Henning Beef Strs. 1180 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1378 \$235.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$235.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1462 \$232.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1295 \$232.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 PF Beef Strs. 1420 \$221.00 Neche ND Beef Hfrs. 1324 \$221.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1455 \$229.00 Morris Be					
Gary Beef Hfrs. 1363 \$236.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1378 \$235.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1380 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$235.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1462 \$233.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1295 \$232.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 Neche ND Beef Hfrs. 1324 \$231.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1465 \$229.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1345 \$229.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Northwood ND					
Gary Beef Hfrs. 1378 \$235.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1380 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1462 \$235.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1462 \$235.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1495 \$233.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1295 \$232.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1420 \$231.00 Neche ND Beef Hfrs. 1324 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1345 \$229.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Vabun Beef Hfrs. 1343 \$226.00 Gary	U				
Barnesville Beef Strs. 1400 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Strs. 1380 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1462 \$235.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1495 \$233.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1295 \$232.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1530 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1420 \$231.00 Neche ND Beef Hfrs. 1324 \$231.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1385 \$229.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1343 \$224.00 Northwood ND	•				
Wabun Beef Strs. 1380 \$235.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1462 \$235.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1495 \$233.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1295 \$232.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1530 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1420 \$231.00 Neche ND Beef Hfrs. 1324 \$231.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1548 \$229.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1210 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1240 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1343 \$226.00 FF Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 FF Beef					-
Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1462 \$235.00 Brandon Beef Strs. 1495 \$233.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1295 \$232.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1530 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1665 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1420 \$231.00 Neche ND Beef Hfrs. 1324 \$231.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1385 \$229.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1345 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1343 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1343 \$226.00 FF Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef					
Brandon Beef Strs. 1495 \$233.00 Rothsay Beef Strs. 1295 \$232.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1530 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1665 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1420 \$231.00 Neche ND Beef Strs. 1420 \$231.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1385 \$229.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1548 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1210 \$228.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 Morris					
Rothsay Beef Strs. 1295 \$232.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1530 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 Neche ND Beef Hfrs. 1324 \$231.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1385 \$229.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1210 \$228.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1260 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1320 \$227.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 FF Beef Strs. 1443 \$224.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1295 \$224.00 Northwood ND <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
Morris Beef Strs. 1530 \$232.00 FF Beef Strs. 1625 \$232.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1420 \$231.00 Neche ND Beef Hfrs. 1324 \$231.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$229.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1548 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1210 \$228.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1260 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1260 \$228.00 Gary Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 FF Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1433 \$224.00 Morris					
FFBeef Strs.1625\$232.00GaryBeef Strs.1465\$231.00FFBeef Strs.1420\$231.00Neche NDBeef Hfrs.1324\$231.00BarnesvilleBeef Strs.1695\$230.00BarnesvilleBeef Strs.1695\$229.00MorrisBeef Strs.1345\$229.00WabunBeef Hfrs.1345\$229.00WabunBeef Hfrs.1210\$228.00Northwood NDBeef Hfrs.1260\$228.00GaryBeef Hfrs.1320\$227.00Milnor NDBeef Strs.1343\$226.00FFBeef Strs.1440\$226.00MorrisBeef Hfrs.1475\$225.00Milnor NDBeef Strs.1433\$224.00Northwood NDBeef Hfrs.1295\$224.00BarnesvilleBeef Hfrs.1375\$219.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1637\$209.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1631\$209.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1640\$209.00	•				
Gary Beef Strs. 1465 \$231.00 FF Beef Strs. 1420 \$231.00 Neche ND Beef Hfrs. 1324 \$231.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$220.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1385 \$229.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1548 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1210 \$228.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1260 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1320 \$227.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 FF Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1475 \$225.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1433 \$224.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1433 \$224.00 Barnesville Beef Hfrs. 1375 \$219.00					
FFBeef Strs.1420\$231.00Neche NDBeef Hfrs.1324\$231.00BarnesvilleBeef Strs.1695\$230.00BarnesvilleBeef Strs.1695\$229.00MorrisBeef Strs.1385\$229.00WabunBeef Hfrs.1548\$229.00WabunBeef Hfrs.1345\$229.00ErhardBeef Hfrs.1210\$228.00Northwood NDBeef Hfrs.1260\$228.00GaryBeef Hfrs.1320\$227.00Milnor NDBeef Strs.1343\$226.00FFBeef Strs.1440\$226.00MorrisBeef Hfrs.1475\$225.00Milnor NDBeef Strs.1433\$224.00Northwood NDBeef Hfrs.1295\$224.00BarnesvilleBeef Hfrs.1375\$219.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1637\$209.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1631\$209.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1640\$209.00					-
Neche ND Beef Hfrs. 1324 \$231.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1385 \$229.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1385 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Kata Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Kata Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1210 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1260 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1320 \$227.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Milnor ND Beef Hfrs. 1475 \$225.00 Milnor ND Beef Hfrs. 1295 \$224.00 Ba					
Barnesville Beef Strs. 1695 \$230.00 Barnesville Beef Strs. 1385 \$229.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1548 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Erhard Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Erhard Beef Hfrs. 1210 \$228.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1260 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1320 \$227.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 FF Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1433 \$224.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1433 \$224.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1295 \$224.00 Barnesville Beef Hfrs. 1375 \$219.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1637 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1631 \$209.00					
Barnesville Beef Strs. 1385 \$229.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1548 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Erhard Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1210 \$228.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1260 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1320 \$227.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 FF Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1433 \$224.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1433 \$224.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1295 \$224.00 Barnesville Beef Hfrs. 1375 \$219.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1637 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1640 \$209.00					
Morris Beef Strs. 1548 \$229.00 Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Erhard Beef Hfrs. 1210 \$228.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1260 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1320 \$227.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 FF Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1475 \$225.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1433 \$224.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1295 \$224.00 Barnesville Beef Hfrs. 1637 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1631 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1640 \$209.00					
Wabun Beef Hfrs. 1345 \$229.00 Erhard Beef Hfrs. 1210 \$228.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1260 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1320 \$227.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 FF Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1475 \$225.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1433 \$224.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1295 \$224.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1375 \$219.00 Barnesville Beef Hfrs. 1637 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1631 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1640 \$209.00					
Erhard Beef Hfrs. 1210 \$228.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1260 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1320 \$227.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 FF Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1475 \$225.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1433 \$224.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1295 \$224.00 Barnesville Beef Hfrs. 1375 \$219.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1637 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1631 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1640 \$209.00					
Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1260 \$228.00 Gary Beef Hfrs. 1320 \$227.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 FF Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1443 \$224.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1433 \$224.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1295 \$224.00 Barnesville Beef Hfrs. 1375 \$219.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1637 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1631 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1640 \$209.00					
Gary Beef Hfrs. 1320 \$227.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 FF Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1475 \$225.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1433 \$224.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1295 \$224.00 Barnesville Beef Hfrs. 1375 \$219.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1637 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1631 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1640 \$209.00					-
Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1343 \$226.00 FF Beef Strs. 1440 \$226.00 Morris Beef Hfrs. 1475 \$225.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1433 \$224.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1433 \$224.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1295 \$224.00 Barnesville Beef Hfrs. 1375 \$219.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1637 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1631 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1640 \$209.00					
FFBeef Strs.1440\$226.00MorrisBeef Hfrs.1475\$225.00Milnor NDBeef Strs.1433\$224.00Northwood NDBeef Hfrs.1295\$224.00BarnesvilleBeef Hfrs.1375\$219.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1637\$209.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1631\$209.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1640\$209.00	-				
Morris Beef Hfrs. 1475 \$225.00 Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1433 \$224.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1295 \$224.00 Barnesville Beef Hfrs. 1375 \$219.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1637 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1631 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1640 \$209.00					
Milnor ND Beef Strs. 1433 \$224.00 Northwood ND Beef Hfrs. 1295 \$224.00 Barnesville Beef Hfrs. 1375 \$219.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1637 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1631 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1640 \$209.00					
Northwood NDBeef Hfrs.1295\$224.00BarnesvilleBeef Hfrs.1375\$219.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1637\$209.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1631\$209.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1640\$209.00					
BarnesvilleBeef Hfrs.1375\$219.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1637\$209.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1631\$209.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1640\$209.00					
Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1637 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1631 \$209.00 Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1640 \$209.00					
BrandonBeef Hfrs.1631\$209.00BrandonBeef Hfrs.1640\$209.00					
Brandon Beef Hfrs. 1640 \$209.00					
	Brandon	Deci 1113.		1040	ψ203.00
Bulls					
Vergas Beef bull 2250 \$191.00	-				
Lake ParkBeef bull1695\$186.00	Lake Park	Beet bull		1695	\$186.00

•			
Cows		4770	¢470.00
Brandon	Beef Cows	1770	\$176.00
Brandon	Beef Cows	1934	\$170.50
Neche ND	Fat Hfretts	1561	\$169.50
Neche ND	Fat Hfretts	1540	\$169.00
Neche ND	Fat Hfretts	1650	\$169.00
LP	Beef Cows	1413	\$168.00
Miltona	Beef Cow	1015	\$167.50
LP	Beef Cows	1485	\$165.00
LP	Beef Cows	1890	\$165.00
Brandon	Beef Cows	1775	\$165.00
Brandon	Beef Cow	1645	\$164.00
Frazee	Beef Cow	1355	\$164.00
Frazee	Beef Cow	1680	\$164.00
LP	Beef Cows	1713	\$163.00
LP	Beef Cows	1370	\$163.00
Northwood ND	Beef Cow	1355	\$162.00
LP	Beef Cows	1565	\$162.00
Frazee	Beef Cow	1610	\$161.00
LP	Beef Cows	1405	\$161.00
Henning	Beef Cows	1425	\$161.00
Northwood ND	Beef Cow	1475	\$160.00
Frazee	Beef Cow	1675	\$160.00
Neche ND	Fat Hfretts	1475	\$160.00
LP	Beef Cows	1272	\$159.00
Henning	Beef Cows	1470	\$158.00
Barnesville	Beef Cow	1620	\$157.00
Rosholt SD	Beef Cow	1465	\$157.00
LP	Beef Cows	1395	\$157.00
Rosholt SD	Beef Cow	1300	\$156.00
LP	Beef Cows	1550	\$156.00
Frazee	Beef Cow	1660	\$155.00
LP	Beef Cows	1230	\$151.00
Frazee	Beef Cow	1245	\$150.00
LP	Beef Cows	1270	\$144.00
Underwood	Hol. Cows	1750	\$143.00
DL	Beef Cow	1255	\$140.00
Underwood	Hol. Cows	1985	\$138.00
Rosholt SD	Beef Cow	1005	\$137.00
Frazee	Beef Cow	1450	\$136.00
Baker	Beef Cow	1155	\$135.00
Perham	Beef Cow	1175	\$135.00
Perham	Beef Cow	1470	\$126.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cows	1655	\$122.50
Clitherall	Hol. Cows	1500	\$114.00

Next week Special feeders sales along with regular sale~ 50 limox #4-500

50 limox #4-500 14 blk. Strs.#800 9 Rd. Hfrs. #4-600 plus more by sale date!